

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P No. 185 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.04.2026	<p data-bbox="440 537 561 573"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="440 638 1224 821">Learned counsel appearing for the respondents reported that the sole petitioner herein died.</p> <p data-bbox="529 848 915 957">For taking steps, List on 01.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1166 1167 1224 1203" style="text-align: right;">B/O</p> <p data-bbox="1154 1241 1192 1262" style="text-align: right;">sus</p>	

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE