

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.185 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<p><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p>Today, when the matter is taken up for hearing, the learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the sole petitioner is died and prays for time to implead the legal heirs of the petitioner.</p> <p>As prayed for, list this case on 03.07.2026.</p> <p>Registry to remove the matter from the caption 'for dismissal'</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NNR,J</u> AQS</p>	

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE